
Confirmed Cases CasesMonth Deaths DeathsMonth Mortality Rate

2/15/2020 15 0.00%

2/28/2020 63 48 0 0 0.00%

3/31/2020 211,264 211,201 5,244 5,244 2.48%

4/30/2020 1,130,324 919,060 65,638 60,394 5.81%

5/31/2020 1,888,112 757,788 109,581 43,943 5.80%

6/30/2020 2,791,180 903,068 131,109 21,528 4.70%

7/31/2020 4,826,618 2,035,438 158,291 27,182 3.28%

8/31/2020 6,355,961 1,529,343 189,337 31,046 2.98%

9/30/2020 7,584,283 1,228,322 213,465 24,128 2.81%

10/31/2020 9,551,772 1,967,489 238,460 24,995 2.50%

11/30/2020 14,086,792 4,535,020 280,633 42,173 1.99%

12/31/2020 20,615,729 6,528,937 364,146 83,513 1.77%

1/31/2021 26,896,832 6,281,103 463,551 99,405 1.72%

2/28/2021 29,312,732 2,415,900 531,197 67,646 1.81%

3/31/2021 31,142,546 1,829,814 569,737 38,540 1.83%

4/30/2021 33,072,680 1,930,134 592,316 22,579 1.79%

5/30/2021 33,999,120 926,440 609,876 17,560 1.79%

6/29/2021 34,397,260 398,140 620,319 10,443 1.80%

7/29/2021 35,584,272 1,187,012 628,482 8,163 1.77%
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